Test Instrument

Optical Connector Microscope

GK-Scope

General

FiberKorea

Introduction

Functions

Microscope of Optical Connector Ferrule End Face

Presentative Images
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400 x
1.0um
3.5inch TFT LCD Screen, 960x240 pixels

12.6V Li Battery (M- 57| X|5)

7|2 2.5mm Universal UPC
&441: 2.5mm Universal APC
& M2:1.25mm Universal UPC

= M3: 2.5mm Universal UPC

AAA X 2ea, 3V
(28)-20~+50°C/ (£ 2h-30 ~+60 °C

132mm x 35mm x 21mm / 1.5kg(Z{ 7| X| T A|)

[7I2] Probe x 1, 3.5inch Monitor x 1, 25-U-M x 1, 25-U-Fx1, M2 &H7|x1

[&M] 125-U-M, 125-U-F, 25-A-M, 25-A-F

TipE M8 75 #H4YH
25-U-M

25-U-F

25-A-M

25-A-F

125-U-M

125-U-F

125-A-M

125-A-F

FC/SC/ST/E2000 UPC Ferrule Connector
FC/SC/ ST/ E2000 UPC Ferrule Adaptor
FC/SC/ ST/ E2000 APC Ferrule Connector
FC/SC/ ST/ E2000 APC Ferrule Adaptor
LC UPC Ferrule Connector

LC UPC Ferrule Adaptor

LC APC Ferrule Connector

LC APC Ferrule Adaptor




